

Bid Tabulation

City of Van Wert Street Maintenance September 4, 2019 The Shelly Company Lima, Ohio

					Septer	mber 4, 2019	Lima, Ohio	
	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	NO.	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>MEASURE</u>	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1		GOLDEN OAKS DRIVE						
		1"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	1066	\$2.75	\$2,931.50	\$3.00	\$3,198.00
		NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	247	\$2.25	\$555.75	\$2.25	\$555.75
	441	1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE,	TO 1.10	400	*0.4.00	*** *** ***	4400.00	*** ***
		TYPE 1, (448)	TONS	138	\$96.00	\$13,248.00	\$100.00	\$13,800.00
		1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 PG 64-22	TONS	172	\$100.00	\$17,200.00	\$100.00	\$17,200.00
		MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$795.00	\$2,385.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00
	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,240.00	\$1,240.00	\$1,724.00	\$1,724.00
		TOTAL			=	\$37,560.25	_	\$39,027.75
_								
2		ROSALIE DRIVE						
		1"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	3403	\$2.75	\$9,358.25	\$3.00	\$10,209.00
		NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	680	\$2.25	\$1,530.00	\$2.25	\$1,530.00
	441	1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE,	TONG	070	* 0/ 00	#27 200 00	4100.00	#07.000.00
		TYPE 1, (448)	TONS	378	\$96.00	\$36,288.00	\$100.00	\$37,800.00
		1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 PG 64-22	TONS	474	\$100.00	\$47,400.00	\$100.00	\$47,400.00
	611	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	EACH	5	\$795.00	\$3,975.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00
	614	TOTAL	LUMP	1	\$3,408.00	\$3,408.00	\$4,761.00	\$4,761.00
		IOIAL			=	\$101,959.25	_	\$105,950.00
		0110.01 DDN/F (1105 // 1000 TO DO0011F)						
_		SUSAN DRIVE (HSE # 1022 TO ROSALIE)	0.17	70	40.75	4400.50	40.00	****
3		1"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	70	\$2.75	\$192.50	\$3.00	\$210.00
		NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	19	\$2.25	\$42.75	\$2.25	\$42.75
	441	1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	TONG	10	* 0/ 00	#4.450.00	4100.00	#4 000 00
	441		TONS	12	\$96.00	\$1,152.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
		1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 PG 64-22 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	TONS	14 1	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00
	614	TOTAL	LUMP	ļ	\$104.00	\$104.00 \$2,891.25	\$140.00	\$140.00 \$2,992.75
		TOTAL			=	\$2,891.25	_	\$2,992.75
		DEDDY CIDEL						
4	25.4	PERRY STREET 1"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	70	\$2.75	\$192.50	\$3.00	\$210.00
		NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y. 1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE,	GALS.	263	\$2.25	\$591.75	\$2.25	\$591.75
	441	TYPE 1, (448)	TONS	146	\$96.00	\$14,016.00	\$100.00	\$14,600.00
	441	1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 PG 64-22	TONS	184	\$100.00	\$18,400.00	\$100.00	\$18,400.00
		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	104	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
	014	TOTAL	LOIVIF	,	\$1,320.00	\$34,520.25	\$1,030.00	\$35,651.75
		IOIAL			=	ψ34,320.23	_	\$35,031.75
5		JACKSON STREET (WASHINGTON TO W. COURT)						
J	25/	1"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	139	\$2.75	\$382.25	\$3.00	\$417.00
		NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	22	\$2.75	\$49.50	\$2.25	\$49.50
		1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE,	GALS.	22	\$2.25	\$47.50	\$2.25	\$47.50
	441	TYPE 1, (448)	TONS	14	\$96.00	\$1,344.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00
	441	1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 PG 64-22	TONS	16	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00
		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,525.00	\$1,525.00
	017	TOTAL	LOIVII		Ψ120.00	\$3,495.75	¥1,020.00	\$4,991.50
		· · · · ·			-	Ç5,170.70	_	<i>ϕ 1</i> ////1.00
		DDO IFCI TOTAL				¢100 424 75		¢100 / 12 7F
		PROJECT TOTAL				\$180,426.75		\$188,613.75